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705sq/ft
Plus 153 sq.ft. patio

1 BEDROOM
1 BATHROOM

F

FOYER

BATH

PR
IV

A
C

Y
 S

C
R

EE
N

PATIO

BEDROOM
11'4'' x 11'0''

DW

LAUNDRY

W/D

LIVING /
DINING ROOM /

KITCHEN
19'7'' x 16'8''

N

101
102

103 110

106 107
108

105

109
104

GROUND FLOOR

EXERCISE
ROOM

OFFICE

LOBBY

SUITE 109


